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Name

Thorsten Horl
Dennis Kammerer
Patrick Birk

Pascal Stohner
Benjamin Kuppinger
Sebastian Hartrumpf
Dirk Auer

Andreas Eppinger
Erik Hildenbrand
Daniel Miller
Martin Eppinger
Sebastian Heckmann
Marcus Franken
Patrick Losch
Pascal Schweiger
Ralf Morsch

Jens Thiele

Mirko Wittmann
Michael Kern

Claus SchiRler
Dennis Cap

Bernd Giinderoth
Philip LoRner
Roger Knebel
Constantin Benz
Olaf Berger

Dirk Hildenbrand
Harry Koch

Marco Zimmermann
Sascha Leucht
Tobias Ebelle

Uwe Weil

Thomas Keller
Torben Wild

Kevin Miinch

Claus Heger

Club 1
BW Morlenbach 6
SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof 12
SK Hochstetten 9
SG VFL/NT Hockenheim 10
SKC Hockenheim 9
SKC Hockenheim 12
SG VFL/NT Hockenheim 12
KC SK Ubstadt 10

~

SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof
SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe 9

KC SK Ubstadt 2
BW Mdorlenbach 5
BW Morlenbach 11
SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe 7
SK Hochstetten 11
SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof 10
SKC Hockenheim 6
SKC 89 St. Leon 12
SK Walldorf 10
BW Morlenbach 3
SK Walldorf 11
SG Lampertheim 10

SG VFL/NT Hockenheim 4
SKC Hockenheim 5
SG VFL/NT Hockenheim 7
SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe 6
SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof 9
SKC 89 St. Leon 6
SG Lampertheim 11
SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe -
KC SK Ubstadt -
SK Hochstetten -
KC SK Ubstadt

SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe
SG Lampertheim

SKC 89 St. Leon
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Spielercup Landesliga 2 Manner, 2016/17
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Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
180
176
174
166
165
158
156
152
140
140
138
136
135
133
130
127
126
124
123
122
118
117
116
114
111
108
108
103
102
100

97
97
92
89
85
84



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

At

Jan Richter
Benjamin Kastner
Jurgen Kogel

Ivan Kovacic
Adam Wolf

Martin Rest
Robert Nagy
Frank LoRner
Manfred Heckmann
Marc Kamps
Manfred Matthias
Sebastian Hoppe
Roland Steger
Stefan Seiler
Marco Lindig
Dieter Heiler
Zurahid Gibic
Marcel Engelhardt
Tobias Osterheld
Siegfried Schatz
Thomas Geyer
Karl- Heinz Fellner
Zoran Ugren

Thorsten Steinbrenner

Steffen Back

Patrick Wolf

Marcel Machauer
Markus Schmittinger

Alex Christopher Linder

Josef Frostl

Reiner Hildenbrand
Dominic Dessoy
Sebastian Schmidt
Karl- Heinz Thon
Peter Suppes
Andreas Blum
Albert Tiedemann

SG Lampertheim

SKC 89 St. Leon

SK Walldorf

SK Walldorf

SK Hochstetten

KC SK Ubstadt

SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof
SG Lampertheim

BW Morlenbach

SKC Hockenheim

SK Hochstetten

SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe
SKC 89 St. Leon

SG VFL/NT Hockenheim
KC SK Ubstadt

SK Walldorf

SG Lampertheim

SKC Hockenheim

SK Walldorf

SKC 89 St. Leon

SG Lampertheim

SG Lampertheim

SK Hochstetten

SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe
SG Lampertheim

SG VFL/NT Hockenheim
SK Walldorf

BW Morlenbach

SKC 89 St. Leon

SK Walldorf

SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof
SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof
SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe
SG Lampertheim

SG Lampertheim

SKC 89 St. Leon

SK Hochstetten
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Spielercup Landesliga 2 Manner, 2016/17

3 8
2 -
3 9
2 3
3 2
7

9 7
10 1
6 4
8 8
8 11
12 -
5 7
- 5
- |7
7 10
10 1
4 6
6 -1
- 12
8 6
5 1
2 -
9 3
5 10
- 2
10 11
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83
83
83
82
82
82
79
78
77
7
76
74
72
71
69
64
63
60
59
55
54
49
49
46
46
46
44
42
42
40
37
37
37
36
31
31
28
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74 Nick Schneider SK Walldorf - - - - - - - -5 -7 2 1 8 1 - - 3 - - - - 0 0 0 27
75 Marco Dutzi KC SK Ubstadt -1 4 -1 21102 - - -1 - 1 - - - - 2 - - - - 0 0 1 22
76 Bernd Billmann SKC Hockenheim 14 2 - 3 8 2 1 - - - - - -1 - - - - - - - 0 0 0 22
77 Joachim Heger SKC 89 St. Leon - - - - - - - - -'18 4 3 - - 2 1 1 - - - - 0 0 0 20
78 Jirgen Rehbein SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof - - - 5 - - - - - - - - - 5 9 - - - - - - - 0 0 0 19
79 Rolf Stohner SG VFL/NT Hockenheim - 81 3 - - - -1 - 5 3 2 -2 - - -2 - - - - - - 0 0 0 17
80 Herbert Schork BW Morlenbach i - - - - - - - 2 7 - 6 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 16
81 Matthias Stengler SK Hochstetten - 3 4 5 - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - .. 0 0 0 14
82 Marcus Cap SK Walldorf L T 5 T T 0 1 0 11
83 Jan Keller KC SK Ubstadt - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 3 4 - - - - - - - 0 0 0 11
84 Tobias Smeilus SK Walldorf T T S (N T 0 0 0 11
85 Mathias Engelhardt SKC Hockenheim - - - 3 1 - - 4 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 10
86 Mirza Vrbanjac SK Hochstetten 2 5 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - e . 0 0 0 8
87 Stefan Diefenbach SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof - - - - 6 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 8
88 Marco Walde SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe - 3 5 - - - - - - - .- - e e e e e 0 0 0 8
89 Marco Sauer KC SK Ubstadt - 2 - - - - - - 4 - - - - - - -1 - - - - - 0 0 0 7
90 Matthias Muller-Kurth SK Walldorf L A T 0 0 0 7
91 Andreas Durr SK Hochstetten T e A S T 0 0 0 7
92 Wolfgang Vogele BW Morlenbach - - 11 3 2 - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 6
93 Sven Mildenberger BW Morlenbach - 4 - - - -1 - - - - - - e e e e e e 0 0 0 5
94 Hans Schilling SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 3 - - - - 0 0 0 5
95 Sven Grohmann SKC Hockenheim - - - - - - - - 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 5
96 Rene Hamann SG Lampertheim - - - - - - - B - - .- .. e e e e 0 0 0 5
97 Sven Beier KC SK Ubstadt 4 - - 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 0 0 0 4
98 Oliver Heinz SG Lampertheim T Y S T T 0 0 0 4
99 Andreas Vogt SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe - - - - - - - - - - - - -1 2 - - - - - - - 0 0 0 3
100 Manfred Gorenflo SK Hochstetten L A T~ S 0 0 0 3
101 Reinhard Cap SK Walldorf - - - - - - -1 - - -1 - - - e e e e e e 0 0 0 2
102 Kurt Renner SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 0 0 0 2
103 Jorg LoRner SG VFL/NT Hockenheim T T~ T T T T S 0 0 0 2
104 Nico Morsch SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -2 - - - - 0 0 0 2
105 Thomas Lentz SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe 1 - - - - - - - - - e e e e e e e e 0 0 0 1
106 Michael Gastrop SKC Hockenheim T T T O 0 0 0 1
107 Helmut Hofmann SG Lampertheim N T T T S 0 0 0 1
108 Gerd Grassmann SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - 0 0 0 1
109 Michael Sturz SK Hochstetten T A S 0 0 0 1
110 Gerhard Bradasch BW Mdorlenbach L A T 0 0 0 1
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AS

111 Udo Pustal SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof - - - - - - - - - - -1 - 0 0 0 1
112 Manfred Ohmer SKC 89 St. Leon 1 - - - - - - - - .- e e e e e e e e 0 0 0 1
- - - - - -1 - - - - - - 0 0 0 1

113 Andreas Engelberth SG VFL/NT Hockenheim - - - - - - - - -



